ELECTRONIC COMPONENTS
PCB TERMINAL BLOCKS
GENERAL CATALOGUE
Edition 1
We are connecting the world...
       Series C09  - 2,50mm  Terminal Block                                               2
02 www.schmid-m.com
Screw Clamp Terminal Block                                                     3-10

        SM  C09  35012 XX RC4
     Part Numbering System
Number of Poles
Type
Pitch : 25 - 2,50mm
           35 - 3,50mm
           38 - 3,81mm
           39 - 3,96mm
           50 - 5,00mm
           58 - 5,08mm
           75 - 7,50mm
           76 - 7,62mm
1 -
2 -
Screw Clamp Terminal Block
Wire Protector Terminal Block
3 -Spring Terminal Block
7 -Others Terminal Block
C09 - Terminal Block
SM  - Schmid-Multitech
Color: 1 - gray; 2 - blue; 3 - black; 4 - green
; 8-White
S - Screw Terminal
W - Wire Protector Terminal
C - Spring Terminal
 - PCB Straight
R - PCB Right Angle
V - PCB 45
S
° Angle
D - SMD
C - Spring Style
W - Wire to Wire
H - Header Mounted
Order
SM Connector
General Catalogue